Annexure-8

Name of Corporate Debtor: Pranav Construction Systems Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: March 11, 2022
List of creditors as on: May 10, 2022

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim Details of Claim Admiteed Amount
Amount | Amount . Amount of Amount
Voting Amount of
Sr. no. Namg ! Dat-e < Amount Amount | Nature of EoEiCt | Eovees| ey Share Of. Mutyal claim not un_d_er Remark
Creditor| Receipt of claimed | Admitted Claim by by related %) in Contige | Claim it verificat s if AN
Claim security | Guarant| party? (C(2C nt Claim| that ion : Y
Interest ee may be
Meshco
1 Steels 24-03-2022(2,52,84,772| 1,50,08,089 | Unsecured |- - No - - - 1,02,76,683 |- N




